311
SPECIFICATIONS (RATINGS, PERFORMANCE)
FEATURES
Rectangular connector
XC-TYPE
XC-P1
(Between live parts and mounting panel) ±7,000 V / 3 times for each pole (1.2 / 50µs) (Between live parts) ±4,500 V / 3 times for each pole (1.2 / 50µs)
100A  2 seconds

CONNECTOR
PRODUCT CODING
HOW TO ORDER
See the product coding.
STANDARD PRODUCTS
XC-P2M-C(Plug)
XC-P1- (Plug)
XC-S4-C(Socket)
Color
Applicable socket
XC-S4,S20,S40
XC-B,M,T tub
Applicable socket
XC-S4,S20
Applicable plug
XC-P1,P2M
R Red
■Color code
Code Color
B Black
Y Yellow
C Clear
■Color code
Code Color
C Clear
■Color code
Code Color
C Clear
XC -P10T-C
Basic type Color symbolType
Hook
■1-circuit, 1-terminal type
■This plug is applicable for
connections to individual parts
such as a meter, relay, control
switch, and indicator.
■When this plug is connected
with a tab attached to the
mating part, it is locked.
■2-circuit, 2-terminal type
■When combined with the
XC-S4, this plug allows for
connecting 2 circuits.
■Pressing the hook unlocks the
connection and allows for
removing the plug.
■The plug may be combined
with the XC-S20.
■2-circuit, 4-terminal type (2
branches)
■When the XC-P1 and XC-P2M
are combined, 2 circuits can
be connected by 2 branches.
C
O
N
N
E
C
T
O
R
313
STANDARD PRODUCTS
Rectangular connector
XC-TYPE